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LTF First Name Last Name Role Email Address 

1     Chairperson  

1   Co-Chairperson  

     

2  
 

 
 

Chairperson  

2 Lauren 
 

Stuparitz   Parent Co-Chairperson lestuparitz@gmail.com 

2 Ghadah Makoshi   Parent Co-Chairperson Ghadah76@gmail.com  

 

2     

     

3 Heather Zak Chairperson Heatherzak19@gmail.com 

3 Shashwathee Kamalesh Co-Chairperson shashuguru12@gmail.com 

     

4 Brenda Pierce-Doland Chairperson binniek99tf@gmail.com 

4   Co-Chairperson  

     

5 Jennifer Ford Chairperson JFordLTF5@gmail.com 

5 Michele Hecker Co-Chairperson LTF5@IU5.org  
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6   Chairperson  

6 Kelly Mong Co-Chairperson Kellymong1229@gmail.com  

     

7 Melissa Skiffen Chairperson mskiffen@achieva.info 

7 Natalie Smith Co-Chairperson nsmith@wiu7.org 

 
     

8 Amanda Brady Chairperson ajoy.brady@gmail.com 

8 Marty Dombrowski Co-Chairperson mdombrowski@cilscpa.org 

     

9 Gretchen Humble Co-Chairperson gdaugherty@dbhn.com 

9 Lynette Campogiani Co-Chairperson lcampog@pitt.edu 

     

10 Erin Champman Chairperson echapman@ciu10.org 

10 Beth Colna Co-Chairperson bcolna@ciu10.org 
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11 Staci Young Chairperson syoung@tiu11.org 

11 Brian Kritzer Co-Chairperson bkritzer@tiu11.org 

     

12  Lauren Zima-
Engro 

Chairperson                            llzimaengro@iu12.org 

 

  Lisa Kennedy       Co-Chairperson  

 

                         Lmkennedy1@yahoo.com 
 
                   

     

13 Amy  

 

Fisher  

 

Chairperson amyfisher@thesrclancleb.org 

13 Chanda  Telleen Co-Chairperson Chanda_Telleen@iu13.org 

     

14   Chairperson  

14   Co-Chairperson  

     

15 Patti Wiedt Chairperson pwiedt@gmail.com 

15 Kathy  Gingerich Co-Chairperson KGingerich@arcofdc.org 
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16 Megan 

 

Catherman 

 

Chairperson catherman_m@dragon.k12.pa.us 

 

16 Stephanie 

 

Michaels 

 

Co-Chairperson michaelss@shikbraves.org 

 
     

17   Chairperson  

17 Rebecca Hulslander Co-Chairperson bhulslanderltf17@gmail.com 

17 Shauna Kellog Co-Chairperson shaunakellogg@troyareasd.org 

     

18 Katie  Foley Chairperson kfoley@thearcnepa.org 

18 Lindsay Dragon Co-Chairperson parentingautismunited@gmail.com 

     

19 Adina  Harkavy  Chairperson adinaharkavy@gmail.com  

19 Roseann Polishan Co-Chairperson rpolishan@thearcnepa.org 

     

20 Mandy  Colville Chairperson 
                          MColvillle@thearcnepa.org 

20 Teresa Romano  Co-Chairperson tromano13@gmail.com 
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21 Amanda  Robbins Chairperson localtaskforce21@gmail.com 

 

21   Co-Chairperson  

     

22   Chairperson  

22 
Dana Ramos-Rivera 

Co-Chairperson danaklimt@yahoo.com 

22 Linda Carmona-Bell  Co-Chairperson LCB05Newe@gmail.com 

     

23   Chairperson  

23 Annique  Ruiz-Brown Co-Chairperson aruizbrown@yahoo.com 

23 Mitchel Rothholz Co-Chairperson mrothholz@gmail.com 

     

24 Lisa  Lightner Chairperson lisalightner@yahoo.com 

24 Tammy Anthony Co-Chairperson Tcanthony7@gmail.com 

     

25   Chairperson  

25 Latonia  Lee Co-Chairperson latoniawlee@gmail.com 

25 Debbi  Duffy  Co-Chairperson debbi3971@yahoo.com 
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26 Heidi Allen Chairperson ceceliathompson1@gmail.com 

26   Co-Chairperson hdecker10@gmail.com  

     

27 Jane Stadnik Chairperson jstadnik@pealcenter.org 

27   Co-Chairperson  

     

28 Mirella Roman-Molina Chairperson MirellaRM26@gmail.com 

28 Susan  Flowers Co-Chairperson                             sueflowersrn@gmail.com 

28 Wenxi  Schwab Co-Chairperson 
                          yangwenxi1015@gmail.com 

     

29   Chairperson  

29 Ashley  Hess Co-Chairperson                                  hessa@iu29.org 
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